
Manzanita School Calendar 2023 – 2024
School Days & Expeditions Important Dates

Mon Aug 21 - Fri Aug 25 - High School Unity Trip Saturday, August 5 - Welcome Back Family Picnic

Thursday, August 24 - First Day of School Monday, August 7 - School office opens

Monday, September 4 - Labor Day (No School) Friday, September 1 - Parent Alliance Welcome Breakfast
(*PA - all parents & adults welcome!)

Tuesday, September 5 - Pupil Free Day (No School) Wednesday, September 6 - K-5th Grade Back to School Night

Wed Sep 13 - Fri Sep 15 - 5th Grade Expedition Thursday, September 7 - 6th-12th Grade Back to School Night

Fri Sep 22 - Sat Sep 23 - 4th Grade Overnight on Campus Sunday October 1st - Acorn Festival (*PA)

Monday, September 25 - Yom Kippur (No School) Wednesday, Oct 11 - 6th-8th Grade Specialist Performances

Tue Sep 26 - Fri Sep 29 - 6th Grade Expedition Thursday, Oct 12 - 3rd-5th Grade Specialist Performances

Mon Oct 2 - Sat Oct 7 - 8th Grade Expedition Friday, October 13th - Family Overnight

Friday Oct 6 - 3rd Grade Late Night on Campus Sunday, October 22 - Curriculum Brunch & Annual Giving
Launch (*PA - adults only)

Mon Oct 16 - Fri Oct 20 - 7th Grade Expedition Wednesday, Dec 13 - 6th-8th Grade Specialist Performances

Thu Oct 26 - Fri Oct 27 - Pupil Free Days for
Parent Teacher Conferences (No School) Thursday, Dec 14 - 3rd-5th Grade Specialist Performances

Thu Nov 2 - Thu Nov 9 - High School Expedition #2 Friday Dec 15 - 2nd Grade Celebration of Understanding

Friday, November 10 - Veterans Day (No School) Tuesday, December 19 - Performances of Understanding Day 1

Mon Nov 20 - Fri Nov 24 - Thanksgiving Break (No School) Wednesday, Dec 20 - Performances of Understanding Day 2

Wednesday, December 20 - Last Day of Semester I Friday, January 12 - Seeds (K-2) Lantern Walk

Thu Dec 21 - Fri Jan 5 -Winter Break (No School) Friday, Feb 2 - Funding our Future Beach Cleanup (*PA)

Monday, January 8 - Pupil Free Day (No School) Wednesday, Feb 14 - 6th-8th Grade Specialist Performances

Tuesday, January 9 - First Day of Semester II Thursday, Feb 15 - 3rd-5th Grade Specialist Performances

Monday, January 15 -Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School) Thursday, February 29 - 2nd-12th Grade Writing Celebration

Friday, February 16 - Pupil Free Day (No School) Wednesday, Apr 17 - 6th-8th Grade Specialist Performances

Monday, February 19 - President’s Day (No School) Thursday, Apr 18 - 3rd-5th Grade Specialist Performances

Wednesday, March 6 - Pupil Free Day (No School) Friday, May 3rd - Annual Gala (tentative) (*PA - adults only)

Mon Mar 25 - Fri Apr 5 - Spring Break (No School) Wednesday, May 29 - 6th-8th Grade Specialist Performances

Friday, April 19 - Pupil Free Day (No School) Thursday, May 30 - 3rd-5th Grade Specialist Performances

Wednesday, May 8 - Pupil Free Day (No School) Monday, June 3 - Performances of Understanding Day 1

Fri May 10 - Fri May 24 - High School Expedition Tuesday, June 4 - Performances of Understanding Day 2

Monday, May 27 - Memorial Day (No School) Wednesday, June 5 - Forest Kindergarten Culmination

Wednesday, June 5 - Last Day of School Wednesday, June 5 - 8th Grade Culmination

Thursday, June 6 - Pupil Free Day (No School) Thursday, June 6 - High School Graduation

[*PA denotes a Parent Alliance Sponsored Event]


